

Naples India Fest 2020

By India Association of Naples, Inc A 501 (c) (3) Not-for-Profit Organization Federal ID number: 45 - 4534835



Sponsorship Information

Dear Sir/Madam:

India fest is a way for the local Indian community to showcase the rich, ethnic, and cultural diversity of our country of origin to the Naples community. Hosted by the India Association of Naples Inc., a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization, India Fest is an opportunity to help enrich the community and serve the people.

This year India fest will be held at, **Cambier Park on Sunday**, 8th March 2020, from 2pm to 8pm. In order to showcase Indian Heritage to the local community we are approaching various vendors like Indian cuisine, clothing, fashions and services.

Platinum Sponsors: \$ 1,000

- Onstage recognition as one of the Platinum Sponsors of the event
- **↓** Two banners within area of the event
- ♣ 10 free admission tickets
- ♣ Space for keeping brochures and business cards

Gold Sponsor: \$ 500

- ♣ Onstage recognition as a Gold Sponsors of the event
- One banner within area of the event
- **♣** 5 free admission tickets
- Space for keeping brochures and business cards

Silver Sponsor: \$ 250

- **♣** Recognition as a Silver Sponsors of the event
- **♣** 2 free admission tickets
- ♣ Space for keeping brochures and business cards

Bronze Sponsor: \$ 100

- ♣ Recognition as a Bronze Sponsors of the event
- **♣** Space for keeping brochures and business cards

Friendship: Any amount



Naples India Fest 2020

By India Association of Naples, Inc A 501 (c) (3) Not-for-Profit Organization Federal ID number: 45 - 4534835



Sponsorship Form

Event:						
Sponsor Type:	☐ Individual	☐ Business	□ Non-P	Profit Organization		
Business Name:	·					
Contact Person:			Title:	:		
Address:						
City:		State: Zip:				
Phone:		Mobile:				
Email:						
Please choose	e your sponso	rship level				
☐ Platinum (\$	1,000) 🗖 Gold	l (\$500) □ Silv	ver (\$250)	☐ Bronze (\$100)	☐ Friendship (\$\$)	
Amount Enclosed:		Chec	k #:	Date:/		
Name of Author		Signature:				

Instructions:

- ♣ Complete the form filling the information, select one Sponsorship Level and sign the form.
- ♣ Make check payable to India Association of Naples, Inc.
- ♣ Give the form and check to the Representative or mail to India Association of Naples, 9314 Glenforest Dr, Naples FL 34120.